EC Declaration of Product Conformity

The manufacturer established in the community;

BM Polyco Ltd
Crown Road
Enfield
EN11TX
United Kingdom

Certified to ISO 9001

declares that the new PPE described hereafter

Y Polyco

POLYFLEX AIR

Lightweight Seamless Knitted Nylon Liner With A Sandy
Finished Neoprene Palm Coating

is in conformity with the provisions of Council Directive 89/686/EEC and
where such is the case, with National Standards transposing harmonised
standards EN388:2003 and EN420:2003+A1:20089.

is identical to the PPE which is the subject of EC certificate of conformity no.
7743 issued by SATRA Technology Centre, Wyndham Way, Telford Way,
Kettering, Northamptonshire, NN16 8SD, UK (Notified Body No. 0321).

MECHANICAL HAZARDS
EN388:2003

Test Performance Level
Abrasion 2
Blade cut 1
Tear 1
Puncture 2

CE (i
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User Information
Glove care: To get the best service from your gloves ensure that after use all

contaminant is removed.

Storage: store in dry conditions away from direct sunlight and heat.
You are advised to retain this packaging for reference.

Contains accelerators, which may cause allergic reactions.
Warning: these gloves should not be worn where there is a risk of
entanglement in moving machinery.
Protection levels apply to the coated part of the glove only.

Range Available: sizes and codes

Size

6

7

8

9

10

11

Code

1800

1801

1802

1803

1804

1805

Done at Enfield, 25/03/15

Bl

Bernard Garvey

Technology Director
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