EC Declaration of Product Conformity

The manufacturer established in the community;

BM Polyco Ltd Crown Road Enfield EN1 1TX United Kingdom

Certified to ISO 9001

declares that the new PPE described hereafter



POLYFLEX AIR

Lightweight Seamless Knitted Nylon Liner With A Sandy Finished Neoprene Palm Coating

is in conformity with the provisions of Council Directive 89/686/EEC and where such is the case, with National Standards transposing harmonised standards EN388:2003 and EN420:2003+A1:2009.

is identical to the PPE which is the subject of EC certificate of conformity no. 7743 issued by SATRA Technology Centre, Wyndham Way, Telford Way, Kettering, Northamptonshire, NN16 8SD, UK (Notified Body No. 0321).

MECHANICAL HAZARDS EN388:2003

Test	Performance Level
Abrasion	2
Blade cut	1
Tear	1
Puncture	2

Intermediate Design

User Information

Glove care: To get the best service from your gloves ensure that after use all contaminant is removed.

Storage: store in dry conditions away from direct sunlight and heat.

You are advised to retain this packaging for reference.

Contains accelerators, which may cause allergic reactions.

Warning: these gloves should not be worn where there is a risk of entanglement in moving machinery.

Protection levels apply to the coated part of the glove only.

Range Available: sizes and codes									
	Size	6	7	8	9	10	11		
	Code	1800	1801	1802	1803	1804	1805		

.. . . .

Done at Enfield, 25/03/15

Bernard Garvey Technology Director